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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199103010000
63040

03/01/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

331 604

199106190001
77280

06/19/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REALTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

349 185

199107010001
90070

07/01/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

350 961

199109030002
61800

09/03/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

361 675

199109230002
84330

09/23/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

365 107

199104120001
04740

04/12/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COWGER &
MILLER MORT
CO

338 78

199108210002
50850

08/21/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

359 958

199108210002
49520

08/21/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

359 938

199109160002
77770

09/16/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

363 904 14 86 Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:LOT 33,
DEARING
DOWNS, 10TH
ADDITION,
PAGES 86 A &
B.
SHELBY
COUNTY,
ALABAMA

199109160002
77830

09/16/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

363 904

199110220003
13430

10/22/1991
12:00:00

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REALTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

369 455


