Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Name= HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103010000 63040	03/01/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	331	604				
199106190001 77280	06/19/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REALTY MORTGAGE CORP	349	185				
199107010001 90070	07/01/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	350	961				
199109030002 61800	09/03/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	361	675				
199109230002 84330	09/23/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	365	107				
199104120001 04740	04/12/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COWGER & MILLER MORT CO	338	78				
199108210002 50850	08/21/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	359	958				
199108210002 49520	08/21/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	359	938				
199109160002 77770	09/16/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	363	904	14	86		Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:LOT 33, DEARING DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION, PAGES 86 A & B. SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA
199109160002 77830	09/16/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	363	904				
199110220003 13430	10/22/1991 12:00:00	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REALTY MORTGAGE CORP	369	455				